
Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

D2 

1 

2 

 

D3 

1 

2 

3 

 

D4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

D5 

1 

No. 

17 

5 

16 

1 

42 

48 

25 

19 

13 

27 

84 

Name 

Honza Rieger 

Hartmut Heidicke 

Veronika Krejsová 

Toni Koitsch 

Frank Thalmann 

Bernd Weber 

Alexander Talkanitsa 

Franz Irxenmayr 

Tomáš Pavel 

Reinhard Zängler 

Jan Čížek 

Class 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

Laps 

3 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

10 

9 

Diff 

DNF 

2 Laps 

25.350 

1:02.202 

1:41.693 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

5:41.438 

22:22.003 

22:26.298 

21:19.136 

21:44.486 

22:21.338 

20:53.077 

22:34.770 

22:47.300 

20:53.424 

Best Tm 

1:50.509 

2:11.882 

2:38.585 

2:01.857 

2:06.892 

2:09.084 

1:51.233 

2:01.075 

2:14.624 

2:16.859 

Země/State 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

AU 

AU 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 

Motorsport Service 

Classic Racing 

KSW Motorsport 

Jacky Racing 

Weber Motorsport 

Renauer Motorsport 

Renauer Motorsport 

Classic Racing 

ROZ Motorsport 

Classic Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:41.693 

Avg. Speed 

149,794 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.233 

Best Speed 

153,408 

Best Lap by 

25 - Alexander Talkanitsa 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - HU 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:34 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

09.06.2021 16:30 


